PERMISSIBLE FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA BY CHARGING PREMIUM ([13 x 35.00%] − 16a)

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON 03.12.2022 AND THAT THE DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, ETC. OF 
THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 2668.80 SQ.MTS. (TWO THOUSAND 
SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY EIGHT DECIMAL EIGHTY SQUARE METERS) AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT 
OF OWNERSHIP/TOWN PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS. 

SIGNATURE OF LICENSED SURVEYOR

TOTAL BUILT−UP AREA PROPOSED INCLUDING FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA (14 + 16b + 16d)

F.S.I. CONSUMED ON NET PLOT AREA (13 / 4)